Nazov objednavatela : SJ pri ZS Zakopéie €. 957, 023 11 Stred &. 957
Objednavatel :Peter Cisecky

52198561

Rakova 205, 02311

52198561 Rakova 205, 02311
52198561 Rakova 205, 02311
10842098 Horelica 108, Cadca , 02201
20200344 SNP 2779
Cadca 022 04
20200344 SNP 2779

Cadca 022 04



Nazov tovaru
Maso
Maso
Maso

Ovocie,zelenina

Potraviny

Potraviny

Januar 2021

Dat. dodania
18.1.2021
22.1.2021
27.1.2021

25.1.2021

20.1.2021

26.1.2021

Faktura ¢.
20210042
20210074
20210105

2100323

20210019

20210030



